10 PIPE
Storm Drainage DUAL WALL PIPE
STORM DRAINAGE
N-12® PLAIN END, N-12 ST & N-12 WT
per ASTM F2648
4" - 10" DUAL WALL
PIPE OFFERINGS
DIAMETER LENGTHS STYLE N-12 PLAIN END N-12 ST* N-12 WT*
4"
(100mm)
10'
(3.0m)
solid 04150010DW 04150010IBDW 04650010IBDW
perf 04110010DW 04110010IBDW
20'
(6.1m)
solid 04150020DW 04150020IBDW 04650020IBDW
perf 04110020DW 04110020IBDW
sock 04230020DW 04230020IBDW
6"
(150mm)
10'
(3.0m)
solid 06150010DW 06150010IBDW 06650010IBDW
perf 06110010DW 06110010IBDW
20'
(6.1m)
solid 06150020DW 06150020IBDW 06650020IBDW
perf 06110020DW 06110020IBDW
sock 06230020DW 06230020IBDW
8"
(200mm)
10'
(3.0m)
solid 08150010DW 08150010IBDW 08650010IBDW
perf 08110010DW 08110010IBDW
20'
(6.1m)
solid 08150020DW 08150020IBDW 08650020IBDW
perf 08110020DW 08110020IBDW
sock 08230020DW 08230020IBDW
10"
(250mm)
10'
(3.0m)
solid 10150010DW 10150010IBDW 10650010IBDW
perf 10110010DW 10110010IBDW
20'
(6.1m)
solid 10150020DW 10150020IBDW 10650020IBDW
perf 10110020DW 10110020IBDW
sock 10230020DW 10230020IBDW
4"-10" (100-250mm)
N-12 PLAIN END
*LIMITED GEOGRAPHIC AVAILABILITY
4"-10" (100-250mm)
N-12 ST
BELL-AND-SPIGOT
4"-10" (100-250mm)
N-12 WT
Bell-and-spigot
12 PIPE
Storm Drainage DUAL WALL PIPE
STORM DRAINAGE
MEGA GREEN
*LIMITED GEOGRAPHIC AVAILABILITY
4" - 10" DUAL WALL
PIPE OFFERINGS
DIAMETER LENGTHS STYLE MEGA GREEN
PLAIN END MEGA GREEN ST* MEGA GREEN WT*
4"
(100mm)
10'
(3.0m)
solid 04150010DW 04150010IBDW 04650010IBDW
perf 04110010DW 04110010IBDW
20'
(6.1m)
solid 04150020DW 04150020IBDW 04650020IBDW
perf 04110020DW 04110020IBDW
sock 04230020DW 04230020IBDW
6"
(150mm)
10'
(3.0m)
solid 06150010DW 06150010IBDW 06650010IBDW
perf 06110010DW 06110010IBDW
20'
(6.1m)
solid 06150020DW 06150020IBDW 06650020IBDW
perf 06110020DW 06110020IBDW
sock 06230020DW 06230020IBDW
8"
(200mm)
10'
(3.0m)
solid 08150010DW 08150010IBDW 08650010IBDW
perf 08110010DW 08110010IBDW
20'
(6.1m)
solid 08150020DW 08150020IBDW 08650020IBDW
perf 08110020DW 08110020IBDW
sock 08230020DW 08230020IBDW
10"
(250mm)
10'
(3.0m)
solid 10150010DW 10150010IBDW 10650010IBDW
perf 10110010DW 10110010IBDW
20'
(6.1m)
solid 10150020DW 10150020IBDW 10650020IBDW
perf 10110020DW 10110020IBDW
sock 10230020DW 10230020IBDW
4"-10" (100-250mm)
MEGA GREEN
PLAIN END
4"-10" (100-250mm)
MEGA GREEN ST
BELL-AND-SPIGOT
4"-10" (100-250mm)
MEGA GREEN WT
Bell-and-spigot